
Unterwegs zu Freunden - Tour Plan

Nr. Reiseplan Europa KM von Ort zu Ort KM Etappe KM Gesamt

1 Wuppertal, Bundeshöhe 0 0 0

2 Brüssel 227 227 227

3 Bern 656 883 883

4 Rom 892 1775 1775

5 Valletta /Malta 931 2706 2706

1. Etappe 2706

KM von Ort zu Ort KM Etappe KM Gesamt

5 Valletta/Malta 0 2706

6 Madrid 1021 1021 3727

7 Lissabon 589 1610 4316

8 Paris 1715 3325 6031

9 London 431 3756 6462

10 Cardiff 244 4000 6706

11 Dublin 303 4303 7009

12 Belfast 181 4484 7190

13 Glasgow 126 4610 7316

14 Amsterdam 482 5092 7798

15 Reykjavik 2037 7129 9835

2. Etappe 7129

KM von Ort zu Ort KM Etappe KM Gesamt

15 Reykjavik 0 0 9835

16 Oslo 1139 1139 10974

17 Kopenhagen 606 1745 11580

18 Stockholm 589 2334 12169

19 Helsinki 202 2536 12371

3. Etappe 2536

KM von Ort zu Ort KM Etappe KM Gesamt

19 Helsinki 0 0 12371

20 Tallin 89 89 12460

21 Moskau 1029 1118 13489

22 Riga 923 2041 14412

4. Etappe 2041

KM von Ort zu Ort KM Etappe KM Gesamt

22 Riga 0 0 14412

23 Vilnius 301 301 14713

24 Minsk 193 494 14906

25 Kiew 571 1065 15477

26 Chinisau, Moldawien 488 1553 15965

27 Tiflis 1851 3404 17816

28 Jerewan/Armenien 275 3679 18091

29 Sofia 2254 5933 20345

5. Etappe 5933

KM von Ort zu Ort KM Etappe KM Gesamt

29 Sofia 0 0 20345

30 Skopje, Nordmazedonien 189 189 20534

31 Athen 661 850 21195

32 Tirana 663 1513 21858

33 Podgorica/Montenegro 156 1669 22014

34 Pristina/Kosovo 219 1888 22233
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35 Sarajevo 337 2225 22570

36 Belgrad 259 2484 22829

37 Bukarest 595 3079 23424

38 Budapest 768 3847 24192

39 Wien 239 4086 24431

40 Bratislava 49 4135 24480

41 Prag 297 4432 24777

42 Warschau 601 5033 25378

43 Kassel 878 5911 26256

44 Wuppertal, Bundeshöhe 206 6117 26462

6. Etappe 6117

26462


